
St. Elizabeth Liturgical Schedule

June 2022June 4 - June 5: Pentecost Sunday

Saturday, 4:30 PM Sunday, 8:00 AM Sunday, 10:00 AM

Altar Server

Joshua Kahr

Milah Wininger

Royce Wininger

Talia Fogel

Montana Nagle

Matthew Braun 

Matthew Delaney 

Isaak Smith

Cantor Michael Phillips Zuzana Hawkes Diane Mascari

EOM
Joe Benko 

Mary Colon

John Keglovits 

Marion Tertel

Thom Hamilton 

Phuoc Than

Lector Student School Lector Jerry Padden Tiffany Tran

Usher
Jerry Gallucci 

Bill Meyer

Ellen Fedorak 

Tom Fichter 

Scott Fogel

Joe Mascari 

Tim Moran 

Ralph Trentalange

June 11 - June 12: The Solemnity of the Most Holy Trinity

Saturday, 4:30 PM Sunday, 8:00 AM Sunday, 10:00 AM

Altar Server

River Kocher 

Vincent Tran 

Daniel Tran

Dominic Johns 

Angelina Johns 

Royce Wininger

Matthew Braun 

Angela Braun 

Dominik Pearsall

Cantor Janine Sponsel Wendy Ohlsen Andrew Carver

EOM
Carol Mayernik 

Helen Tran

Monica Cocca 

Jerry Radocha

Frank Garger 

Judit Garger

Lector Christina Tran Tony Cocca Maribeth Kuhn

Usher
Jerry Gallucci 

Karl Lyons

Edward Feichtel 

Tom Fichter 

Fritz Kropf

Steve Hawkes 

Joe Mascari 

Ralph Trentalange

June 18 - June 19: The Solemnity of the Most Holy Body and Blood of Christ

Saturday, 4:30 PM Sunday, 8:00 AM Sunday, 10:00 AM

Altar Server

Matthew Delaney

Joshua Kahr

Madison Korup 

Ashton Schwoyer 

Windry Taveras

Bella Le 

Justin Marquez 

Roberta Silverthorn

Cantor Zuzana Hawkes Michael Phillips Diane Mascari

EOM
Susan Friel 

Fred Mihalow

Mary Louise Gnall 

Deb Schuster

Karen Hoff 

Steve Hoff

Lector Bev Reinik Noel Anatalio Joe Mascari

Usher
Karl Lyons 

Bill Meyer

Edward Feichtel 

Tom Fichter 

Kevin Jones

Frank Garger 

Bob Hartzell 

Marvin Manalo

June 25 - June 26: Thirteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Saturday, 4:30 PM Sunday, 8:00 AM Sunday, 10:00 AM

Altar Server River Kocher

Mason Robbins

Talia Fogel 

Montana Nagle 

Casey Shenyo

Jessica Mankos 

Imani-Talia Maragia 

Gabriel Silverthorn

Cantor Maureen Calder Andrew Carver Joan Glover

EOM
Pauline Sosnowsky 

Michael Sosnowsky

Scott Fogel 

Donna Fogel

Jim Boccardi 

Mary Spieker

Lector Nick Csorba Erinn Bet Regina Makhoul

Usher
Jerry Gallucci 

Karl Lyons

Tom Fichter 

Jeff Jones 

Fritz Kropf

Steve Hawkes 

Tim Moran 

Ralph Trentalange

Please find a sub if you can not make your scheduled date. And check in at the Sacristy to tell them 

you have arrived.


